Durin Inc.	Iteb description	Date & Time Completed	Done b	,
Date In: 15 Mu-16:46				
Ref No: MAINCESSEGRITY	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: 1603916P.	E-mail (within 5hrs, AIC 2hr		241.4. 14	
D.O.A: MM2-17:45	i-Motor Claim Form	W1/1101188-001	W/120 11	:12
OD : TP)! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: Of	2hrs, 7'P 4hrs)		
OD : Tr. raporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Repo	rt j		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW	:(Tol:	Fax:	
		C()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO	()		
Excess: (\$) Loading	:\$1,000()/\$2,000()			
seneral Remarks:-			Salah Pilita	100
) Walk-In Customer : Customer	s information strictly Confidential	& Strictly NO refer of repairer		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail I	nsurer URGENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); In	ivoice: YES () / NO (; Towing Co. (
temarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 66	16)	Date&Time Completed	Done	y
CHIMPHARTON				
		1.8		
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car ()			2000 Da - VO
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) / Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) / Courtesy Car ()			
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) / Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos) / Courtesy Car ()		A SAPLOST APP	
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos) / Courtesy Car ()		STANCE STANCE	-0.00, 3.00
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos) / Courtesy Car ()		Section 1	- Contract - Con
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos) / Courtesy Car ()		A SAPLOST SERVICES	
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos) / Courtesy Car ()		AND COLUMN THE COLUMN	- Com, 855
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury: Pate/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car ()		Ani((S))	Amt(3)
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury: Oute/Time / Actions) / Courtesy Car ()	Preparation Checklist		Amt(t)
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Actions) / Courtesy Car ()	Preparation Checklist	Anit (\$)	200 F 100 F
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Actions MADAMS V aimant's Particulars:) / Courtesy Car ()	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC (wing Fee	Xm((5)) fit Bill (\$80) 40/\$45	200 F 100 F
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Actions MADAMS V aimant's Particulars:) / Courtesy Car () () (t > \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: At 2) DA: Dt 3) TF: To 4) FT: F0	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); namege Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee llow-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	Amit (5). fit Bill (580) (40/545 5120 530	200 F 100 F
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Actions MADANTS V. aimant's Particulars:) / Courtesy Car () () () (t > \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Dc 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo Forelsi	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee llow-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resurvey) roing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	\$40((5)) fit Bill \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$05)	200 F 100 F
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions Actions ate/Time Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No:	Invoice	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee llow-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resurvey) raing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 -inspection	Amit (5). fit Bill (580) (40/545 5120 530	200 F 100 F
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Pate/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice Invo	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC wing Fee llow-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resurvey) roing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	\$\frac{\partial \text{Am(}(\s))}{\partial \text{fit Bill}}\$ \$\frac{\partial \text{S45}}{\partial \text{S45}}\$ \$\frac{\partial \text{S120}}{\partial \text{S30}}\$ \$\frac{\partial \text{S75}}{\partial \text{S75}}\$	
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Pate/Time Actions Liminary Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	Invoice	Preparation Checklist inident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (wing Fee (Illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ining against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20inspection (in DA + SMRT Survey (Additional Services:-	\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51	200
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Pate/Time Actions Liminates Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion:) / Courtesy Car () () () () () () () ()	Preparation Checklist: caident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (wing Fee (\$100); INC (\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$51 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	200
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions iver/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):) / Courtesy Car () () () () () () () ()	Preparation Checklist: ceident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (wing Fee (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 95) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5	200 F 100 F
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury: Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car () () () () () () () ()	Preparation Checklist ceident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (wing Fee Sealow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Incompage against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 inspection to DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- ourlesy Car / Tpt Allowance epair Co-ordination ast Repair Inspection	\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$55 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	200 F 100 F

4.75 45

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/08/2020 16:40
Date Of Accident	22/08/2020 17:45
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE BEFORE CLEMENTI RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGV3916P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LHS ENRETPRISE
Co Reg No	5XXXX331D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90090902
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90090902
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA AXIO 1.5 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5088598542-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIEW HWEI SEN
NRIC No	SXXXX466A
Date Of Birth	30/04/1966
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/12/1984
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90090902
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-90090902

NOEMAIL

BLK 593A MONTREAL LINK Address

#13-62

Postcode 751593

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

NO

2

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: JIANG WEIFEN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes. Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

YES

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200822/7031.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GBG8508P Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 18

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name LIEW HWEI SEN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SGV3916P

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name JIANG WEIFEN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SGV3916P

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the data is of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 5 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- a) My insurer in viworkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary nvestigations relating to the claims,
 - [6] investigators the accident and/or my claims.
 - (44) carrying out and/or dealing with my distructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
 - (rv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents) nelucing their lawyers/law terms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, nvestigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

ENRE

i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

omplying with requirements und regulations, laws or court orders ENRET

not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel geature

NRIC/FIN No

Date & Type

SKETCH PLAN:

	AYE Before Clementi Road Exit
	(A) (B)
A - SGV3916P B : GBG8508P	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG AYE BEFORE CLEMENTI ROAD EXIT. VEHICLE AHEAD SLOWED DOWN AND STOPPED. I FOLLOWED SUIT. MOMENTS LATER, VEHICLE B
REAR-ENDED MY VEHICLE.

DECLARATION

I/ We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every res

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC / FIN No .:

Accident Reporting Draft

VEHICLE NO: SGV3916P

MODEL: TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO

DATE OF ACCIDENT	22/8/2020			
TIME OF ACCIDENT	1745 HRS AM/PM			
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	AYE BEFORE CLEMENTI ROAD EXIT			
EXACT PURPOSE USE DURING ACCIDENT				
NAME OF OWNER	LHS ENRETPRISE			
CONTACT NO.	90090902			
NRIC	53358331D			
CLAIM TYPE	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY THIRD PARTY			
INSURANCE CO.	NTUC			
TYPE OF COVERAGE	COMPREHENSIVE/ THIRD PARTY/ THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT			
POLICY NO.				
TOLICI NO.				
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / IF NO: LIEW HWEI SEN			
NRIC	ANY PASSENGER: 1			
DATE OF BIRTH	(F) Jiang Weifen			
OCCUPATION	OUTDOOR / INDOOR			
DATE OF DRIVING PASS				
GENDER	MALE FEMALE			
CONTACT NO.	90090902 OFFICE: HOME:			
ADDRESS	BLK 593A MONTREAL LINK #13-62 S(751593)			
DRIVER HAVE ANY OWN VEHICLE	NO/ IF YES: REG NO.			
RELATIONSHIP	EMPLOYEE/ IF NO OWNER			
WEATHER CONDITION	(CLEAR) / RAINY / OTHER: CLEAR			
ROAD SURFACE	DRY / WET / OTHER: DRY			
ANY INJURIES	NO/IF(YES) Driver & Passenger			
CONTACT NO.				
POLICE REPORT	NO / IRYES			
VIDEO RECORDING	NO / YES			
VEHICLE B NO.	GBG8508P ANY PASSENGER:			
NAME				
CONTACT NO.				
VEHICLE C NO.	ANY PASSENGER:			
VEHICLE D NO.	ANY PASSENGER:			
VEHICLE E NO.	ANY PASSENGER:			
VEHICLE F NO.	ANY PASSENGER:			
ANY WITNESS				
WITNESS CONTACT NO.				
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP				
MOBILE NO.	Dudor			
CONTACT PERSON	Ryder Auto Pte Ltd			
FAX NO.	2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19/22 @ Kaki Bukit Auto Hub,			
ना कारक के वार्त दिवादि	Singapore 417921			
	Email: ryderautoworkshop@gmail.com			
	Tel: 67418277 Fax: 67468277			





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200822/7031

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 22/08/2020 23:07		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of LIEW HV	Informant: VEI SEN		Address: 593A MONTREAL LINK #13-62 SINGAPORE 751593		
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.:) / S175346	66A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90090902		
Nationali SINGAP	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: jackyliewhs4@gmail.co	om	
Sex: Male	Age: 54	Date of Birth: 30/04/1966	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Grab Driver		Driving Licence Informa Class:	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others			Type of Location Straight Road
Location:			in an analysis of the second	
AYER RAJAH	H EXPRESSWAY			
Weather:		Road Surface:		oad Speed Limit:
Clear		Wet	90	Km/h
Clear Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	Tr) Km/h raffic Volume: eavy

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBG8508P	Lorry	NISSAN	CABSTAR	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
SGV3916P	Car	ТОУОТА	AXIO	Silver	Seriously Damaged	0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200822/7031

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved	THE REAL PROPERTY.		375	Store	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver		MALSWESS		THINK	Salle.	
Name	LIEW HWEI SEN		ID No.	18	S1753466A	
Related Vehicle	SGV3916P (Car)		Conta	ct No.	90090902	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ed Medical Leave 02		Degree o	of	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

The accident happened along the 2nd lane of AYE highway near the exit to Clementi Road. The traffic was quite heavy and at one point when the traffic movement came to a stop, I was hit by a truck from the rear.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200822/7031

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/08/2020 23:07
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168